
 
We are looking forward to welcoming you to the Families for Health programme 
in September 2012. The programme will run on Saturdays from 2.30pm to 
5.00pm at The Sydni Centre, Cottage Square, Sydenham, Leamington Spa, CV31 
1PT 
 
The venue has free car parking. For more details of the venue please see: 

http://www.sydni.org/ 

 

The children’s group will meet in the ‘youth centre’ and the parents’ group will 

meet in the ‘double seminar room’. For the first week or two we will meet you 

just inside the entrance so you don’t need to worry about finding the rooms. 
 

 

Week 1 Saturday 22nd September 

Week 2 Saturday 29th September 

Week 3 Saturday 6th October 

Week 4 Saturday 13th October 

Week 5 Saturday 20th October 

 Half-term break 

Week 6 Saturday 3rd November 

Week 7 Saturday 10th November 

Week 8 Saturday 17th November 

Week 9 Saturday 24th November 

Week 10 Saturday 1st December 

 

If you have any queries please call: Elizabeth Harrison, Tel: 02476 151864 

or email: E.P.Harrison.1@warwick.ac.uk 

 

If you would like to talk to one of the group leaders please call: 

Karen Wakefield, Tel: 07834 005732 or email: 

Karen.wakefield@swft.nhs.uk 
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